Duran's Down Home Days

10532 Route 97 Waterford, PA 16441

June 1 & 2, 2024
Waterford Community Fairgrounds
DEADLINE: 5/10/2024

PLEASE PRINT

Vendor Name:	Cell Phone:	
Address:	Email:	
Brief Description of items sold:		
\$35 per OUTDOOR space (12x12ft) Mus \$45 per INDOOR-SPACE (6x8ft) Must pr	•	
\$10 ad	d electricity add on	
\$20 add	d on Food Vendors	
One 20 amp circuit per vendo	or. Extension cords are not provided	
Each vendor is requested to donate one bas raffle. A \$25 value is requested. Item(s) mu	sket or item related to your business for our basket ust be non-perishable .	
Donation will be	e provided by May 31, 2024	
	or	
	Add \$25 fee	
Trailers must be in place no laterSet up time between 12Set up time between	ect your set up time. Than 6:00 pm on Thursday, May 30, 2024. 2:00 pm-6:00 pm on May 31st, 2024 The Tam-9:00am on June 1st, 2024	
By signing below you understand that we cannot restrict any similar items sold from other vendors. Vendors/Crafters are responsible for leaving the area in the same condition as they found it. Vendor placement is at the discretion of the event manager.		
Signature:	Date:	
Media Release:		
photographs taken on the company's social	an's Down Home Days and their affiliates to use the media accounts including, Facebook, Instagram, acknowledgement or recognition given to the party.	
,,	. J	
Signature:	Date:	

Fairgrounds on June 1, 2024, to June 2, 2024. Space of all fees. Fees are non-refundable.	reserved by signature below and payment
Signature:	Date:
Checks are made payable to: Duran's Down Ho	me Days no later than May 10th, 2024.
Check Number: Date: Other payment method:	
Hold Harmless Agreement:	
Person(s) agree to Hold Harmless, Duran's Farm Free Days, Waterford Community Fairgrounds and its owner responsible from suits, claims, liability, lost/stolen or defended and other parties listed above will not be during Duran Down Home Days including the period of Participants agree to Hold Harmless, defend and indeferm Fresh products and its owners, agents and empersonal injury, losses and damaged property arising intentional conduct of participants or participants own	ers, agents and employees will not be held lamaged merchandise. Duran's Down held responsible for any injury incurred of set up and tear down of the event. emnify Duran's Down Home Days, Duran's ployees from any suits, claims, damages, from negligence, recklessness, or

Participant(s) requests the reservation of space at Duran's Down Home Days at the Waterford

This years event benefits Northwest Pennsylvania Search & Rescue

Signature:

Date: _____



Vendor's hours are Saturday 9:00am-6:00pm Sunday 9:00am-5:00pm Award Ceremonies at 6:00 pm Sunday for the featured competitions

Hours of Operation: Saturday, June 1st, 2024 9:00am-TBD Sunday, June 2nd 9:00am-7:00pm

Questions/Contact: www.duransdownhomedays.com email- kmduran@earthlink.net or find us on Facebook